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Accrual Basis

Heritage Lake Association, Inc.
Profit & Loss Budget vs. Actual Lake Fund

January through October 2016

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
4024 - Lake Fund
4203 - Interest on 1003 Lake Fund

Total Income
Gross Profit

Expense
Expense
Conservation
6303 - Chemicals and Spraying - Lake

6305 - Lake & Dam Upgrades (Lake Fu...

6307 - Restock Fish
6309 - Sediment Basin Maintenance
6311 - Mowing Grass on Dam

Total Conservation
Total Expense
Total Expense
Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

Jan - Oct 16

40,630.55

622.46

41,253.01

41,253.01
305.00
10,036.25
0.00
4,500.00
500.00

15,341.25

15,341.25

15,341.25

25,911.76

25,911.76

Budget

33,941.50

33,941.50

33,941.50
1,150.00
61,800.00
500.00
50,500.00
1,400.00

115,350.00

115,350.00

115,350.00

-81,408.50

-81,408.50

$ Over Budget

6,689.05

7,311.51

7,311.51
-845.00
-561,763.75
-500.00
-46,000.00
-900.00

-100,008.75

-100,008.75

-100,008.75

107,320.26

107,320.26

% of Budget

26.5%
16.2%
0.0%
8.9%
35.7%

13.3%

119.7%

121.5%
121.5%

13.3%
13.3%
-31.8%
-31.8%
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