Heritage Lake Association, Inc. Profit & Loss Budget vs. Actual Lake Fund January through October 2016

	Jan - Oct 16	Budget	\$ Over Budget	% of Budget
Ordinary Income/Expense Income 4024 · Lake Fund	40,630.55	33,941.50	6,689.05	119.7%
4203 · Interest on 1003 Lake Fund	622.46	00,041.00	0,000.00	113.770
Total Income	41,253.01	33,941.50	7,311.51	121.5%
Gross Profit	41,253.01	33,941.50	7,311.51	121.5%
Expense Expense Conservation				
6303 · Chemicals and Spraying - Lake 6305 · Lake & Dam Upgrades (Lake Fu 6307 · Restock Fish	305.00 10,036.25 0.00	1,150.00 61,800.00 500.00	-845.00 -51,763.75 -500.00	26.5% 16.2% 0.0%
6309 · Sediment Basin Maintenance 6311 · Mowing Grass on Dam	4,500.00 500.00	50,500.00 1,400.00	-46,000.00 -900.00	8.9% 35.7%
Total Conservation	15,341.25	115,350.00	-100,008.75	13.3%
Total Expense	15,341.25	115,350.00	-100,008.75	13.3%
Total Expense	15,341.25	115,350.00	-100,008.75	13.3%
Net Ordinary Income	25,911.76	-81,408.50	107,320.26	-31.8%
Net Income	25,911.76	-81,408.50	107,320.26	-31.8%